GENERAL ELECTION (Nov. 3, 2020) CANDIDATE LIST

FEDERAL RACES

PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

DEMOCRATIC

Joseph R. Biden/Kamala D. Harris
PO Box 58178

Philadelphia, PA 19102
203-550-2117
BallotAccess@joebiden.com

ALLIANCE PARTY

Roque Rocky De La Fuente/Darcy G. Richardson
5440 Morehouse Dr, Suite 4000, San Diego, CA 92121
7810 Fox Tail Ln, Jacksonville, FL 32219
858-569-9000/904-517-3578
Rocky@Rocky101.com/darcyrichardson@comcast.net

GENEALOGY KNOW YOUR FAMILY HISTORY
Ricki Sue King/Dayna R. Chandler

950 65th, Windsor Heights, IA 50324

PO Box 241, Des Moines, IA 50301
515-779-4394/515-988-6647
ricki@rootstobranchesgenealogy.com

LIBERTARIAN

Jo Jorgensen/Jeremy Cohen

300 Butler Ave, Greenville, SC 29601
PO Box 71117, Myrtle Beach, SC 27522
864-243-7190/843-410-9647
jo@)j0j2020.com/spike@j0j2020.com

NO PARTY

Kanye West/Michelle Tidball

3202 Big Horn Ave, Cody, WY 82414
907 Glade Ct, Cody, WY 82414
307-296-7019
info@kanye2020.country

UNITED STATES SENATOR

DEMOCRATIC

Theresa Greenfield

PO Box 685

Des Moines, |A 50303
515-346-8477
theresa@greenfieldforiowa.com

NO PARTY

Suzanne Herzog

5483 S. Prairie View Dr.

West Des Moines, IA 50266
515-778-7038
suzanne@herzogforussenate.com

REPUBLICAN

*Donald J. Trump/Michael R. Pence

1100 S. Ocean Blvd Palm Beach, FL 33480
1 Observatory Cir, Washington, DC 20008
202-456-1414

counsel@donaldtrump.com

CONSTITUTION PARTY OF IOWA

Don Blankenship/William Alan Mohr

118 Crystal Acres Rte 49, Sprigg, WV 25678

961 Lee St, Martin, MI 49070
865-850-0986/269-355-8974
donblankenship2020@gmail.com/bmohr@wamohr.com

GREEN

Howie Hawkins/Angela Nicole Walker

PO Box 562, Syracuse, NY 13205

315 Royal St Apt A, Florence, SC 29506
315-220-0101
howie@howiehawkins.us/angela@howiehawkins.us

NO PARTY

Brock Pierce/Karla Ballard

161 Calle De San Francisco, Suite 200 PMB 5450
San Juan, PR, 00901

787-705-4360

info@brock.vote

REPUBLICAN

*Joni Ernst

PO Box 93441

Des Moines, |A 50393
319-804-9232
info@)joniforiowa.com

LIBERTARIAN

Rick Stewart

855 Camburn Ct SE
Cedar Rapids, 1A 52403
319-362-9736
rick@rickstewart.com

*denotes incumbent

FINAL: Tuesday, September 1
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 4

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

J.D. Scholten Randy Feenstra

2825 S. Cypress St 641 2 St

Sioux City, IA 51106 Hull, 1A 51239

712-535-1040 712-441-2554
jd@scholtendiowa.com randy@feenstraforcongress.com

STATE LEGISLATIVE RACES

STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 24

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

Cynthia Oppedal Paschen Jesse Green

2117 Graeber St 2344 360t St

Ames, |IA 50014 Harcourt, IA 50544
515-292-5946 515-351-9761
paschenforsenate@gmail.com jessegreen23@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 45

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN
*Beth Wessel-Kroeschell Eric Cooper No Candidate
518 Ash Ave 902 Burnett Ave.

Ames, I1A 50010 Ames, 1A 50010

515-708-6706 515-708-6706

bweskroe81@gmail.com edoccoop@aol.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 46

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN
*Ross Wilburn No Candidate
3314 Polaris Dr Unit 2

Ames, IA 50010

319-530-5156

rosswilburn4iowa@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 48

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

Jack Friend *Robert Bacon

5910 W Lincoln Way Apt 219 PO Box 485

Ames, |IA 50014 Slater, IA 50244
215-206-6489 515-460-8885
jdfriend@iastate.edu robbaconforiowa@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 49

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

Selden Spencer *Dave Deyoe

823 Ashwood Dr 66272 220" St

Huxley, IA 50124 Nevada, IA 50201
515-231-2745 515-382-2352
sledenes@gmail.com dave.deyoe@gmail.com

*denotes incumbent
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COUNTY RACES

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

Latifah A. Faisal Steven O’'Rourke

4934 Utah Dr 5300 Hickory Hills Dr
Ames, |IA 50014 Ames, |IA 50014
515-291-9804 515-290-9331
faisal4storycounty@gmail.com sorourke54@gmail.com

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS (TO FILL VACANCY)

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

*Lisa K. Heddens John Henry

2401 Westwind Dr 516 South St.

Ames, |IA 50010 Colo, IA 50056

515-450-2957 641-377-2319

lisaheddens@yahoo.com zjohnhenry@gmail.com
COUNTY AUDITOR

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN

*Lucy Martin No Candidate

921 9t St Unit 308

Ames, IA 50010
515-203-5840
electlucymartin@gmail.com

COUNTY SHERIFF
DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN
*Paul H. Fitzgerald No Candidate
907 Clayton Rd
Colo, IA 50056

515-231-6422
pfitzZ55@hotmail.com

COUNTY ATTORNEY (TO FILL VACANCY)

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLICAN
*Timothy C. Meals No Candidate
4934 Utah Dr

Ames, IA 50014

515-291-5377

timothy.meals@gmail.com

*denotes incumbent
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TOWNSHIP RACES

COLLINS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Steven C. Shipton

71041 340th St.

Collins, 1A 50055
515-290-0907
steve.shipton@gmail.com

FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Doug Moore

3938 Squaw Rd.
Ames, |IA 50014
515-337-1325
evrosource@mac.com

GRANT TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

No Candidate

HOWARD TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Paul N. Risdal
10503 600th Ave.
Roland, IA 50236
515-291-2539

INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

No Candidate

INDIAN TOWNSHIP CLERK (TO FILL VACANCY)

*Debra L. Moreland
31075 653rd Ave.
Maxwell, 1A 50161
641-740-1929
dlharris74@yahoo.com

LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Gary L. Uthe
51738 140th St.
Story City, 1A 50248
515-290-5824
gluthe@hotmail.com

LINCOLN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Philip McBride
13447 740th Ave.

St. Anthony, 1A 50239
515-460-2541

*denotes incumbent
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MILFORD TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Lucas Tjelmeland
60649 180th St.
Nevada, IA 50201
515-231-4057
tielmelandlk@gmail.com

MILFORD TOWNSHIP CLERK (TO FILL VACANCY)

*Loren Book

18581 600th Ave.
Nevada, |A 50201
515-231-6334
Igbook46@gmail.com

NEVADA TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Jeff Collins
24312 670th Ave.
Nevada, |A 50201
515-203-0313

NEVADA TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE (TO FILL VACANCY)

*Amber Nusbaum

2426 Lincoln Highway
Nevada, IA 50201
515-382-3532
nusbaumam@gmail.com

NEVADA TOWNSHIP CLERK (TO FILL VACANCY)

*Douglas P. Anderson
24079 670th Ave.

Nevada, IA 50201
515-382-6178
nevadatownship@gmail.com

NEW ALBANY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

No Candidate

PALESTINE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Ronald Finch

1116 Giddings St.
Kelley, IA 50134
515-769-2242
rifinch@huxcomm.net

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Larry E. Hall Matt Gruhn

21783 673 Ave. 67591 180t St.
Nevada, IA 50201 Nevada, IA 50201
515-460-0254 515-460-1866
larry@lehallco.com mattgruhn@ymail.com

*denotes incumbent
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RICHLAND TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE (TO FILL VACANCY)

*Robert Meimann
67347 213t St.

Nevada, IA 50201
515-382-6930
rmeimann@hotmail.com

SHERMAN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Steven D. Scheid
68065 180th St.
Nevada, IA 50201
641-377-2648
stevescheid@gmail.com

UNION TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

*Stacie Link

28263 595th Ave.
Cambridge, IA 50046
515-231-8533
casta.s154@gmail.com

WARREN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

No Candidate

WARREN TOWNSHIP CLERK (TO FILL VACANCY)

No Candidate

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

No Candidate

*denotes incumbent
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NON-PARTISAN RACES

COUNTY PUBLIC HOSPITAL TRUSTEES -- VOTE FOR TWO

*David Anderson *Sue Crum
3906 Stone Brooke Cir. 2516 Northwood Dr.
Ames, |IA 50010 Ames, IA 50010
515-231-0898 515-202-6574
danderson@icloud.com suecrum@mchsi.com

SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT COMMISSIONER -- VOTE FOR THREE
*Mark Tjelmeland *Alisha Bower Kayla Bergman
12461 650th Ave. 717 10th St. 1835 7th St.
McCallsburg, IA 50154 Ames, 1A 50010 Nevada, IA 50201
515-434-2440 608-576-1635 319-316-3180
tifarm@iowatelecom.net alisha@practicalfarmers.org kaylahasper@gmail.com

COUNTY AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION COUNCIL -- VOTE FOR FOUR

*Melissa McEnany **Barbara Woods Timothy Erickson
416 Billy Sunday Rd. #106 2605 Northwestern Ave. 306 Linn Ave.
Ames, IA 50010 Ames, IA 50010 Slater, IA 50244
515-371-2479 515-203-9088 515-228-3409
mamacenany@gmail.com jaguar@isunet.net tim.erickson@hotmail.com
Cindy Dorhout

25932 Sand Hill Trl
Ames, IA 50010
515-451-3098
cdorhout@gmail.com

COUNTY AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION COUNCIL (TO FILL VACANCY)

**Leonard Foley
55789 Oak Bend Rd.
Huxley, IA 50124
515-290-0233
foleys@huxcomm.net

NOTE: Barbara Woods and Leonard Foley currently serve on the County Agricultural Extension Council but did not file
for the seats they currently hold.

*denotes incumbent
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JUDICIAL RETENTION

IOWA SUPREME COURT

Susan Kay Christensen Edward Mansfield Christopher McDonald Thomas Waterman
Thomas N. Bower David May Julie A. Shumacher Susan Soorholtz Greer
Amy M. Moore Christopher C. Polking Gina C. Badding

Bethany Currie Angela L. Doyle James C. Ellefson

Joseph L. Tofilon James B. Malloy Stephen A. Owen

STATEWIDE BALLOT QUESTION*

Shall there be a convention to revise the Constitution, and propose amendment or amendments to same?

*Appears automatically on the ballot every 10 years per Article X, Section 3 of the lowa Constitution




